

Contract No.: PR8821 / MA00012
 TIP No.: State Funded
 WBS No.: Various
 County: Divisionwide
 Description: Concrete & Asphalt Deck Repairs, Pipe Repair and Foam Injections

Date: 3/27/2025

#1

Bid Tabulation

Applied Polymerics Inc.

LINE NO.	SECT. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SP	EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION	1.00	EA	6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
2	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM Dewatering, 4" Pump	10.00	EA	2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00
3	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM ^ GAL Soil Stabilization	1,000.00	GAL	115.00	\$ 115,000.00
4	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM ^ LF 54" Pipe Rehabilitation CIPP	242.00	LF	1,261.00	\$ 305,162.00
5	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM ^ LF 60" Pipe Rehabilitation CIPP	378.00	LF	1,293.09	\$ 488,788.02
6	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM ^ LF 66" Pipe Rehabilitation CIPP	50.00	LF	1,400.31	\$ 70,015.50
7	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM ^ CF Concrete/Asphalt Repair	200.00	CF	210.00	\$ 42,000.00
8	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM ^ GAL Structural Foam Void Fill / Stabilization	100.00	GAL	115.00	\$ 11,500.00
9	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM ^ LF Invert Placement	2,880.00	LF	100.00	\$ 288,000.00
10	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM ^ SF Epoxy Overlay	20,000.00	SF	7.50	\$ 150,000.00
11	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM ^ SF Class II HES Concrete Deck Repair 0-15 SF	100.00	SF	450.00	\$ 45,000.00
12	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM ^ SF Class II HES Concrete Deck Repair >15 SF	100.00	SF	450.00	\$ 45,000.00
13	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM ^ LB Sami-Screed	2,000.00	LB	2.20	\$ 4,400.00
14	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM ^ LB Slab Leveling, Underseal & Void Filling	10,000.00	LB	7.60	\$ 76,000.00
15	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM Temporary Lane Closure (2-Lane, 2-Way Roadway)	40.00	EA	1,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
16	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM Temporary Lane Closure (Multi-Lane Roadway)	40.00	EA	2,100.00	\$ 84,000.00
17	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM Lane Closure Shift (Multi-Lane Roadway)	10.00	EA	106.00	\$ 1,060.00
18	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM Nighttime Temporary Lane Closure (2-Lane, 2-Way Roadway)	10.00	EA	1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
19	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM Nighttime Temporary Lane Closure (Multi-Lane Roadway)	10.00	EA	2,800.00	\$ 28,000.00
20	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM Nighttime Lane Closure Shift (Multi-Lane Roadway)	10.00	EA	106.00	\$ 1,060.00
21	SP	GENERIC UTILITY ITEM ^ HR Vacuum Truck	40.00	HR	703.13	\$ 28,125.20
22	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM Dewatering, 6" Pump	5.00	EA	3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
Total:						\$ 1,881,610.72

DocuSigned by:

Mark S. Winslow

37ED002D8DDF4B4...

04/02/2025